Compar e Responses

Event #. 2827

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Blast,Clean,Prime, and Paint

Sludge Collector

Number Of Lines: 1

Mechanical [ Miller Painting Mansfield E& D Coatings, AlA Olympic All-Safe COAST TO ([L.A.Smithand| Dunlap Inc.
Jobbers Company Industrial Inc. Sandblasting Enterprises, Industrial COAST Company, Inc
Marketing, (lowa) Inc. Services COATINGS,
INC
Estimating James Carter Billy Hames [Mike Shephard Michael Mark Xanthos | Karen Tudor CLEVE J.D. Scaffe | David Johnson
MJIM Marjama CARTER
Performance
Evaluation
Score
(Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All
valid only when |valid only when | valid only when | valid only when | valid only when | valid only when |valid only when | valid only when |valid only when |valid only when
output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output is same
for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total 75,750.00 30,000.00 25,500.00 56,640.00 28,200.00 129,000.00 36,948.00 66,180.36 108,495.00 66,783.00
Bid Amount
Total Event
Score
Line
1:0pen:CLARI
FIER RAKE
ARM
REPAINT
Output: PO
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 1.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000
3.0000 EA
UnitPrice 25,250.00000 | 10,000.00000 8,500.00000 18,880.00000 | 28,200.00000 | 43,000.00000 | 12,316.00000 | 22,060.12000 | 36,165.00000 | 22,261.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice

Total Line
Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

75,750.00

01/27/2015

30,000.00

01/27/2015

25,500.00

03/02/2015
Clarifier (each)

CLARIFIER
RAKE ARM
REPAINT

Blast and Paint

56,640.00

01/27/2015

28,200.00

01/27/2015
1/27/2015

CLARIFIER
RAKE ARM
REPAINT

repair sludge
collector

129,000.00

06/08/2015

001

Paint and Coat
Clarifier

36,948.00

01/27/2015

66,180.36

01/26/2015

CLARIFIER
RAKE ARM
REPAINT

repaint sludge
collector

108,495.00

01/27/2015

CLARIFIER
RAKE ARM
REPAINT

Repaint sludg
collector

66,783.00

01/27/2015

CLARIFIER
RAKE ARM
REPAINT

repaint sludge
collector
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