

Compare Responses

Event #: 2827

Event Name: Blast,Clean,Prime, and Paint
Sludge Collector

Number Of Lines: 1

Status: Pending Award

	Mechanical Jobbers Marketing,	Miller Painting Company	Mansfield Industrial	E&D Coatings, Inc.	A1A Sandblasting (Iowa)	Olympic Enterprises, Inc.	All-Safe Industrial Services	COAST TO COAST COATINGS, INC	L.A. Smith and Company, Inc	Dunlap Inc.
Performance Evaluation Score	Estimating MJM	James Carter	Billy Hames	Mike Shephard	Michael Marjama	Mark Xanthos	Karen Tudor	CLEVE CARTER	J.D. Scaffa	David Johnson
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	75,750.00	30,000.00	25,500.00	56,640.00	28,200.00	129,000.00	36,948.00	66,180.36	108,495.00	66,783.00
Total Event Score										
Line 1:Open:CLARIFIER RAKE ARM REPAINT Output: PO										
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 EA	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000	1.0000	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000
UnitPrice	25,250.00000	10,000.00000	8,500.00000	18,880.00000	28,200.00000	43,000.00000	12,316.00000	22,060.12000	36,165.00000	22,261.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	75,750.00	30,000.00	25,500.00	56,640.00	28,200.00	129,000.00	36,948.00	66,180.36	108,495.00	66,783.00
Total Line Score										
Delivery Date	01/27/2015	01/27/2015	03/02/2015	01/27/2015	01/27/2015	06/08/2015	01/27/2015	01/26/2015	01/27/2015	01/27/2015
UOM Detail			Clarifier (each)		1/27/2015					
Vendor Item			CLARIFIER RAKE ARM REPAINT		CLARIFIER RAKE ARM REPAINT	001		CLARIFIER RAKE ARM REPAINT	CLARIFIER RAKE ARM REPAINT	CLARIFIER RAKE ARM REPAINT
Vendor Item Description			Blast and Paint		repair sludge collector	Paint and Coat Clarifier		repaint sludge collector	Repaint sludg collector	repaint sludge collector